YAINTY!

Event

Girls Soccer

| Monday, March 17%

First day of practice
M, Tu, Th Fr

Indoor
Practice day 1

|Tuesday, March 18"

Parent meeting & jersey
distribution

Thursday, March 27t

Picture Day & Practice

Monday, April 14™

Vs. St. Francis

Thursday, April 17%

Vs. Willmar

Tuesday, April 22

Vs. Fourth Baptist

Friday, April 25™

@ Cambridge

Friday, May 2"

@ Lake Region

Friday, May 9" & Sat. May 10%"

Tournament @ Fourth
Baptist

Monday, May 12t

Vs. Agape Christi

Tuesday, May 13™

V/s. Prior Lake

Friday, May 16%

Vs. Valley
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